
OPEN

Nr. crt Nume prenume Femina Grupa 
clasa

Nr. 
concurs

Antrenam
ent Penalizari Timp total 

antr.
Timp 

mansa 1 Penalizari Timp total 
mansa 1

Timp 
mansa 2 Penalizari Timp total 

mansa 2 Timp final Loc Puncte

1 Cara Matei 13 J3 57 0 38 67 0:00:00 00:38,67 0 37 45 0:00:00 00:38,45 0 36 72 0 00:36,72 00:36,72 1 20
2 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 J3 77 0 37 73 0:00:00 00:38,73 0 36 83 0:00:00 00:36,83 0 36 60 3 00:39,60 00:36,83 2 17
3 Cara Matei 13 Sprint 57b 0 37 69 0:00:00 00:37,69 0 37 96 0:00:00 00:37,96 0 37 13 0:00:00 00:37,13 00:37,13 3 15
4 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 Sprint 12b 0 39 66 0:00:00 00:39,66 0 38 40 0:00:00 00:38,40 0 37 49 0:00:00 00:37,49 00:37,49 4 13
5 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 Sprint 77b 0 37 18 0 00:37,18 0 36 62 1 00:37,62 0 37 32 3 00:40,32 00:37,62 5 12
6 Cazan Filip 10 Sprint 9b 0 41 17 0 00:41,17 0 42 26 3 00:45,26 0 38 22 0 00:38,22 00:38,22 6 11
7 Chruscielewski Arthur 12 J3 40 0 40 14 0:00:00 00:40,14 0 38 81 0:00:00 00:44,81 0 38 47 0 00:38,47 00:38,47 7 10
8 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 Sprint 83b 0 40 75 0:00:00 00:40,75 0 41 11 0:00:00 00:47,11 0 38 98 0:00:00 00:38,98 00:38,98 8 9
9 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 J2 12 0 39 86 4 00:43,86 0 38 40 0:00:00 00:41,40 0 39 40 0:00:00 00:39,40 00:39,40 9 8
10 Chruscielewski Arthur 12 Sprint 40b 0 38 4 4 00:42,04 0 38 500 0:00:00 00:39,500 0 40 88 0:00:00 01:55,88 00:39,500 10 7
11 Cazan Filip 10 J1 9 0 42 42 0:00:00 00:42,42 0 41 60 0:00:00 00:44,60 0 39 508 0 00:39,508 00:39,508 11 6
12 Josceanu Maria 13 F Sprint 4b 0 40 97 0 00:40,97 0 39 52 0:00:00 00:39,52 0 40 26 0:00:00 00:40,26 00:39,52 12 5
13 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 J2 83 0 42 44 0 00:42,44 0 39 57 0 00:39,57 0 40 80 0 00:40,80 00:39,57 13 4
14 Josceanu Maria 13 F J3 4 0 42 33 4 00:46,33 0 39 62 0 00:39,62 0 39 79 3 00:42,79 00:39,62 14 3
15 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 F J1 50 0 41 40 3 00:44,40 0 39 75 0 00:39,75 0 41 48 0 00:41,48 00:39,75 15 2
16 Naca Ianis 11 J2 112 0 42 70 0:00:00 00:43,70 0 40 37 0:00:00 00:40,37 0 40 10 0:00:00 00:40,10 00:40,10 16 1
17 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 F Sprint 50b 0 41 82 0 00:41,82 0 40 24 0 00:40,24 0 40 39 0:00:00 00:40,39 00:40,24 17
18 Naca Ianis 11 Sprint 112b 0 41 48 14 00:55,48 0 40 94 1 00:41,94 0 40 34 0:00:00 00:40,34 00:40,34 18
19 Catană Buca Mihai 14 Sprint 43b 0 42 95 0 00:42,95 0 41 90 0 00:41,90 0 40 94 0:00:00 00:40,94 00:40,94 19
20 Cristea Tudor 12 Sprint 25b 0 41 80 1 00:42,80 0 41 14 0:00:00 00:41,14 0 41 11 0 00:41,11 00:41,11 20
21 Ivănică Tudor 13 J3 68 0 44 84 0:00:00 00:44,84 0 42 57 0:00:00 00:43,57 0 41 18 0:00:00 00:41,18 00:41,18 21
22 Ivănică Tudor 13 Sprint 68b 0 43 26 0 00:43,26 0 41 83 7 00:48,83 0 41 20 0:00:00 00:41,20 00:41,20 22
23 Cristea Tudor 12 J2 25 0 43 42 0:00:00 00:43,42 0 41 25 0:00:00 00:44,25 0 41 30 0 00:41,30 00:41,30 23
24 Catană Buca Mihai 14 J3 43 0 44 57 0:00:00 00:44,57 0 43 99 0:00:00 00:43,99 0 42 0 0 00:42,00 00:42,00 24
25 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 Sprint 98b 0 43 5 3 00:46,05 0 43 21 0 00:43,21 0 42 64 0 00:42,64 00:42,64 25
26 Popescu Dani 11 J2 58 0 41 44 69 01:50,44 0 42 43 3 00:45,43 0 42 71 0 00:42,71 00:42,71 26
27 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 J2 98 0 45 41 0 00:45,41 0 43 22 0 00:43,22 0 42 67 3 00:45,67 00:43,22 27
28 Popescu Dani 11 Sprint 58b 0 46 61 3 00:49,61 0 42 29 1 00:43,29 0 41 73 3 00:44,73 00:43,29 28
29 Nechifor Andrei 13 One ev J3 59 0 46 87 0:00:00 00:49,87 0 43 62 0 00:43,62 0 45 67 0:00:00 00:45,67 00:43,62 29
30 Tabarcea Casiana 12 One ev F J3 258 0 52 17 0 00:52,17 0 46 82 0:00:00 00:46,82 0 44 57 0:00:00 00:44,57 00:44,57 30
31 Nechifor Andrei 13 One ev Sprint 59b 0 47 10 0:00:00 00:47,10 0 45 65 0:00:00 00:45,65 0 45 24 0:00:00 00:45,24 00:45,24 31
32 Tabarcea Casiana 12 One ev F Sprint 258b 0 47 31 0:00:00 00:47,31 0 45 38 0:00:00 00:45,38 0 45 93 0:00:00 00:45,93 00:45,38 32
33 Nechifor Dragos 13 One ev Sprint 32b 0 45 83 0 00:45,83 0 45 52 0 00:45,52 0 46 67 0:00:00 00:46,67 00:45,52 33
34 Romila Călin One ev J2 63 0 50 7 0:00:00 00:50,07 0 48 32 1 00:49,32 0 45 70 0 00:45,70 00:45,70 34
35 Dragomir Mihnea Andrei 12 One ev J2 62 0 49 34 0 00:49,34 0 42 89 0:00:00 00:45,89 0 43 96 3 00:46,96 00:45,89 35
36 Enuță Karina 9 F Sprint 72b 0 48 58 0 00:48,58 0 46 95 3 00:49,95 0 46 9 0 00:46,09 00:46,09 36
37 Romila Călin One ev Sprint 63b 0 51 18 1 00:52,18 0 46 31 0 00:46,31 0 47 12 0:00:00 00:50,12 00:46,31 37
38 Enuță Karina 9 F J1 72 0 51 78 0:00:00 00:51,78 0 46 44 6 00:52,44 0 46 79 0:00:00 00:46,79 00:46,79 38
39 Dragomir Mihnea Andrei 12 One ev Sprint 62b 0 45 27 0:00:00 00:45,27 0 44 1 0:00:00 00:47,01 0 45 39 6 00:51,39 00:47,01 39
40 Nechifor Dragos 13 One ev J3 32 0 50 70 0:00:00 00:50,70 0 47 89 0 00:47,89 0 47 74 0 00:47,74 00:47,74 40

J1

Nr. crt Nume prenume Femina
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs

Antrenam
ent Penalizari

Timp total 
antr.

Timp 
mansa 1 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1

Timp 
mansa 2 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Puncte

1 Cazan Filip 10 J1 9 0 42 42 0 00:42,42 0 41 60 0:00:00 00:44,60 0 39 508 0 00:39,508 00:39,508 1 15
2 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 F J1 50 0 41 40 3 00:44,40 0 39 75 0:00:00 00:39,75 0 41 48 0:00:00 00:41,48 00:39,75 2 13
3 Enuță Karina 9 F J1 72 0 51 78 0 00:51,78 0 46 44 6 00:52,44 0 46 79 0:00:00 00:46,79 00:46,79 3 12

J2

Nr. crt Nume prenume Femina
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs

Antrenam
ent Penalizari

Timp total 
antr.

Timp 
mansa 1 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1

Timp 
mansa 2 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Puncte

1 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 J2 12 0 39 86 0:00:00 00:43,86 0 38 40 3 00:41,40 0 39 40 0:00:00 00:39,40 00:39,40 1 20
2 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 J2 83 0 42 44 0 00:42,44 0 39 57 0 00:39,57 0 40 80 0 00:40,80 00:39,57 2 17
3 Naca Ianis 11 J2 112 0 42 70 1 00:43,70 0 40 37 0 00:40,37 0 40 10 0 00:40,10 00:40,10 3 15
4 Cristea Tudor 12 J2 25 0 43 42 0 00:43,42 0 41 25 3 00:44,25 0 41 30 0 00:41,30 00:41,30 4 13
5 Popescu Dani 11 J2 58 0 41 44 0:00:00 01:50,44 0 42 43 3 00:45,43 0 42 71 0 00:42,71 00:42,71 5 12
6 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 J2 98 0 45 41 0 00:45,41 0 43 22 0:00:00 00:43,22 0 42 67 3 00:45,67 00:43,22 6 11
7 Romila Călin One ev J2 63 0 50 7 0:00:00 00:50,07 0 48 32 0:00:00 00:49,32 0 45 70 0 00:45,70 00:45,70 7 10
8 Dragomir Mihnea Andrei 12 One ev J2 62 0 49 34 0:00:00 00:49,34 0 42 89 3 00:45,89 0 43 96 3 00:46,96 00:45,89 8 9

J3

Nr. crt Nume prenume Femina
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs

Antrenam
ent Penalizari

Timp total 
antr.

Timp 
mansa 1 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1

Timp 
mansa 2 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Puncte

1 Cara Matei 13 J3 57 0 38 67 0 00:38,67 0 37 45 1 00:38,45 0 36 72 0 00:36,72 00:36,72 1 20
2 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 J3 77 0 37 73 1 00:38,73 0 36 83 0 00:36,83 0 36 60 3 00:39,60 00:36,83 2 17
3 Chruscielewski Arthur 12 J3 40 0 40 14 0 00:40,14 0 38 81 6 00:44,81 0 38 47 0 00:38,47 00:38,47 3 15
4 Josceanu Maria 13 F J3 4 0 42 33 4 00:46,33 0 39 62 0 00:39,62 0 39 79 3 00:42,79 00:39,62 4 13



5 Ivănică Tudor 13 J3 68 0 44 84 0 00:44,84 0 42 57 1 00:43,57 0 41 18 0 00:41,18 00:41,18 5 12
6 Catană Buca Mihai 14 J3 43 0 44 57 0 00:44,57 0 43 99 0 00:43,99 0 42 0 0 00:42,00 00:42,00 6 11
7 Nechifor Andrei 13 One ev J3 59 0 46 87 3 00:49,87 0 43 62 0 00:43,62 0 45 67 0 00:45,67 00:43,62 7 10
8 Tabarcea Casiana 12 One ev F J3 258 0 52 17 0 00:52,17 0 46 82 0 00:46,82 0 44 57 0 00:44,57 00:44,57 8 9
9 Nechifor Dragos 13 One ev J3 32 0 50 70 0 00:50,70 0 47 89 0 00:47,89 0 47 74 0 00:47,74 00:47,74 9 8

Sprint

Nr. crt Nume prenume Femina
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
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Antrenam
ent Penalizari

Timp total 
antr.

Timp 
mansa 1 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1

Timp 
mansa 2 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Puncte

1 Cara Matei 13 Sprint 57b 0 37 69 0 00:37,69 0 37 96 0 00:37,96 0 37 13 0 00:37,13 00:37,13 1 20
2 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 Sprint 12b 0 39 66 0 00:39,66 0 38 40 0 00:38,40 0 37 49 0 00:37,49 00:37,49 2 17
3 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 Sprint 77b 0 37 18 0 00:37,18 0 36 62 1 00:37,62 0 37 32 3 00:40,32 00:37,62 3 15
4 Cazan Filip 10 Sprint 9b 0 41 17 0 00:41,17 0 42 26 3 00:45,26 0 38 22 0 00:38,22 00:38,22 4 13
5 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 Sprint 83b 0 40 75 0 00:40,75 0 41 11 6 00:47,11 0 38 98 0 00:38,98 00:38,98 5 12
6 Chruscielewski Arthur 12 Sprint 40b 0 38 4 4 00:42,04 0 38 500 1 00:39,500 0 40 88 75 01:55,88 00:39,500 6 11
7 Josceanu Maria 13 F Sprint 4b 0 40 97 0 00:40,97 0 39 52 0 00:39,52 0 40 26 0 00:40,26 00:39,52 7 10
8 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 F Sprint 50b 0 41 82 0 00:41,82 0 40 24 0 00:40,24 0 40 39 0 00:40,39 00:40,24 8 9
9 Naca Ianis 11 Sprint 112b 0 41 48 14 00:55,48 0 40 94 1 00:41,94 0 40 34 0 00:40,34 00:40,34 9 8
10 Catană Buca Mihai 14 Sprint 43b 0 42 95 0 00:42,95 0 41 90 0 00:41,90 0 40 94 0 00:40,94 00:40,94 10 7
11 Cristea Tudor 12 Sprint 25b 0 41 80 1 00:42,80 0 41 14 0 00:41,14 0 41 11 0 00:41,11 00:41,11 11 6
12 Ivănică Tudor 13 Sprint 68b 0 43 26 0 00:43,26 0 41 83 7 00:48,83 0 41 20 0 00:41,20 00:41,20 12 5
13 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 Sprint 98b 0 43 5 3 00:46,05 0 43 21 0 00:43,21 0 42 64 0 00:42,64 00:42,64 13 4
14 Popescu Dani 11 Sprint 58b 0 46 61 3 00:49,61 0 42 29 1 00:43,29 0 41 73 3 00:44,73 00:43,29 14 3
15 Nechifor Andrei 13 One ev Sprint 59b 0 47 10 0 00:47,10 0 45 65 0 00:45,65 0 45 24 0 00:45,24 00:45,24 15 2
16 Tabarcea Casiana 12 One ev F Sprint 258b 0 47 31 0 00:47,31 0 45 38 0 00:45,38 0 45 93 0 00:45,93 00:45,38 16 1
17 Nechifor Dragos 13 One ev Sprint 32b 0 45 83 0 00:45,83 0 45 52 0 00:45,52 0 46 67 0 00:46,67 00:45,52 17
18 Enuță Karina 9 F Sprint 72b 0 48 58 0 00:48,58 0 46 95 3 00:49,95 0 46 9 0 00:46,09 00:46,09 18
19 Romila Călin One ev Sprint 63b 0 51 18 1 00:52,18 0 46 31 0 00:46,31 0 47 12 3 00:50,12 00:46,31 19
20 Dragomir Mihnea Andrei 12 One ev Sprint 62b 0 45 27 0 00:45,27 0 44 1 3 00:47,01 0 45 39 6 00:51,39 00:47,01 20

FEMINA

Nr. crt Nume prenume Femina
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs

Antrenam
ent Penalizari

Timp total 
antr.

Timp 
mansa 1 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1

Timp 
mansa 2 Penalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Puncte

1 Josceanu Maria 13 F Sprint 4b 0 40 97 0 00:40,97 0 39 52 0 00:39,52 0 40 26 0 00:40,26 00:39,52 1 20
2 Josceanu Maria 13 F J3 4 0 42 33 4 00:46,33 0 39 62 0 00:39,62 0 39 79 3 00:42,79 00:39,62 2 17
3 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 F J1 50 0 41 40 3 00:44,40 0 39 75 0 00:39,75 0 41 48 0 00:41,48 00:39,75 3 15
4 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 F Sprint 50b 0 41 82 0 00:41,82 0 40 24 0 00:40,24 0 40 39 0 00:40,39 00:40,24 4 13
5 Tabarcea Casiana 12 One ev F J3 258 0 52 17 0 00:52,17 0 46 82 0 00:46,82 0 44 57 0 00:44,57 00:44,57 5 12
6 Tabarcea Casiana 12 One ev F Sprint 258b 0 47 31 0 00:47,31 0 45 38 0 00:45,38 0 45 93 0 00:45,93 00:45,38 6 11
7 Enuță Karina 9 F Sprint 72b 0 48 58 0 00:48,58 0 46 95 3 00:49,95 0 46 9 0 00:46,09 00:46,09 7 10
8 Enuță Karina 9 F J1 72 0 51 78 0 00:51,78 0 46 44 6 00:52,44 0 46 79 0 00:46,79 00:46,79 8 9

PUNC
TAJ 

Nr. crt Nume Echipa Puncte
1 JUNIOR MOTORSPORT 100
2 IVANICA RACING TEAM 73
3 JUNIOR GCO MOTORSPORT 73


